FINA/MASTBANK Swimming World Cup

Flm DOHA & DUBAI ® HONG KONG & MOSCOW @ BEIJIING & TOKYO & SINGAPORE Flm
MASTBANK = = = = = = MASTBANK
SWIMMING - SWIMMING
WORLD CUP 27 28 AUgUST 20] 4 WORLD CUP
Event 118 Mixed 4x50m Medley Final
27 AUG 2014 Finale
Results
EVENT NO. 18
Record Splits NOC (Relay) Location Date
WR 1:37.17 USA - United States Of America Glasgow (GBR) 21 DEC 2013
Final
Rank Lane NOC/Name R.T. 50m Time FINA
Points
1 3 FIN - Finland 1:42.26
ALITALO Anni (W) 0.63 2742 (1)27.42
LAUKKANEN Jenna (W) 0.03 30.63 (3)58.05
POYTAKIVI Riku (M) 0.30 23.31 (2)1:21.36
LIUKKONEN Ari-Pekka (M) 0.17 20.90 (1) 1:42.26
2 4 SUI - Switzerland 1:44.95
VAN BERKEL Martina (W) 0.63 29.38  (3)29.38
SCHWEIZER Martin (M) 0.12 26.55 (1)55.93
HALDEMANN Alexandre (M) 0.33 23.23 (1) 1:19.16
VILLARS Danielle (W) 0.35 25.79 (2) 1:44.95
3 6 CHN - China 1:47.44
ZHU Chaonan (W) 0.55 28.71  (2)28.71
CHEN Yanzhuo (M) 0.18 27.87 (2)56.58
ZOU Xinyi (W) 0.55 28.79 (3)1:25.37
SHI Tengfei (M) 0.16 22.07 (3)1:47.44
4 5 SIN - Singapore 1:55.46
ONG Chui Bin Mylene (W) 0.68 30.07 (4)30.07
CHUA Wei Feng (M) 0.23 29.71  (4)59.78
ONG Natasha Min Ern (W) 0.57 31.22 (4)1:31.00
BOON Ji Xing Brandon (M) 0.35 24.46 (4)1:55.46
Legend:
R.T. Reaction time
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